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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Established by Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. Of India)

Yupia, District Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh – 791112


	 1
	Name: 
	2
	Department/Section:  

	3
	
	4
	Headquarter: NITAP

	5
	Purpose of Journey:  To attend one day workshop
	6
	Office Order No. & Date:  

	Departure
	Arrival
	Air/

rail/

road
	Amount paid
	Distance

Travelled For road

mileage
	Remarks (if in a group No. of heads to be provided along with group fare

	Date
	Time
	From
	Date
	Time
	To
	
	Rs.
	Ps.
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	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Registration Fee
	
	
	
	

	Hotel charge
	
	
	
	

	Any other (specify)
	
	
	
	

	
	Net-Claim
	
	
	
	


*As per the guidelines on DA norms of TEQIP-III activities
Signature of the Applicant
List of Enclosures:
1. Office Order.

2. Registration payment receipt.
3. Confirmed Tickets.

4. Participation Certificate.

5. Attendance Certificate.
Bank Details
	Name:
	

	Father Name:
	

	DOB:
	

	PAN:
	

	Aadhar No:
	

	A/C No:
	

	Bank Name:
	

	IFSC Code:
	

	MICR Code:
	

	Mobile No.:
	

	Email ID:
	

	Address:
	


Signature of the Applicant
